
G2 SAI 
Azadi Ka 

Amrit Mahotsav 
H 2023 INDIA 

SPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 

NETAJI SUBHAS WESTERN CENTRE 

GANDHINAGAR. GUJARAT 

ONE EARTH ONE FAMILY ONE FUTURE 

Date: 27h Dec, 2022 e-file no. E 25175 22-01/1/2022-RC Gandhinagar- Personnel Divison 341 S 

Corrigendum 

Subject: Amendment in the advertisement published on SAl website for the post of Young Professional (ARM). 

Pursuant to the advertisement dated 12/12/2022 (E-file no. E 25175 22-01/1/2022-RC Gandhinagar- Personnel 

Division) inviting application for the post of Young Professional (ARM) on contract basis in Sports Authority of 

India Regional Centre/NCOE Gandhinagar, Gujarat. It has been decided by the competent authority that the 

range of remuneration will be Rs. 50,000/- to Rs. 70,000/- instead of Rs. 40,000/-to 60,000/- and Tenure will 

be for 02 years extendable up to 05 years i.e. 241+1+1 years instead of 02 years extendable up to 03 years i.e. 

2+1 years subject to satisfactory performance as per the office order no. 395/2022 dated 22.12.2022 from 

Personnel Division, SAl H.O New Delhi. 

Therefore, the closing date for submission of online application has been extended up to 3rd January, 2023 till 

05:00 PM and other terms & conditions will remain same. 

This issue with the approval of competent authority. 

(Vinay KS) 
Assistant Director (Pers.) 

Netaji Subhas Western Centre, Sports Complex, Sector-1 5, Gandhinagar, Gujarat - 382016 

Phone- 079-29900100 E-mail regandhinagar-sai@nic.in 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

